
Name Institution Email

Chair - Heidi Plumb LDS Business College hplumb@ldsbc.edu

Laura Kimball Radford University lkimball@radford.edu

Sherril Haldbe Montana shalbe20@gmail.com

Sandra Ellis St Clair College sellis@stclaircollege.com

Teresa Taylor St Clair College ttaylor@stclaircollege.com

Ann Farniok Dakota City Tech Coll anne.farniok@dctc.edu

Nadia Sarraf-Knowles Dunwoody College nsarrafknowles@dunwoody.edu

Jeri Eastman SLCC jeri.eastman@slcc.edu

Zae Marshall LDSBC zmarshall@ldsbc.edu

Karyn Reilly FTCC kreilly@forsythtech.edu


